Filles U12

048870291
514353318

530799316
530974297

003390325
043913335

046806313
511561312
003678328

Gargons U12

047627304
512192308
049389283
514185303
531826294
516748255
538381298
510890290

535995309

530002292

533104300
514607295
532274290
536029280

533071319

043495317
042633322
535398277

526515317
527635301
513696254
530434290
535298287
527967284
524311326
522583304
528036331
042555328

510747310

525295325
043727348
530704337

LIGUE DE GOLF

AUVERGNE-RHONE-ALPES

GPJ BLUE GREEN LYON CHASSIEU

SAVIOZ Vincente
DELATTRE Eva

ORIEUX Kaitlyn
SCOTTI Lilou

DA EIRA Morgane
JORAT Océane

MOLLIET Matylda
LANDON-ROULY Alice
BELMADI Sara

DA EIRA Mattéo
VINCENT Clément
FURLANI Paolo
CEVIRGEN Alan
AMIEL Rafael
BEAUDET Gabriel
SALVAGNAC--BOYER Ruben
HUMBERT Noha
JOLY Antoine

RUGUMAMBAJU John Paul

LEON Quentin
GAMET Clément
LOCATELLI Arthur
WILLEM Antoine

PIERMONT Jayson

CARLIER Alexander
KOSHKIN Nazar
CHAN-VOC-CHUN Nelson

COISSARD Carl
MARECHAL-DUBOURG Marin
HAZET Arthur
AMBERT Leo
VITELLI Louis
PECCOUX Dimitri
CHESNEAU Batiste
GRANGE Arthur
GIRE Louis
LARENS Victor

SOBRAL Paul-Victor

FIORUCCI Nance
RIBEIRO Zack
FRANCILLON Thibaut

MASSANE

CANNES-MOUGINS

MONTAUBAN

LYON SALVAGNY

GOLF CLUBLYON

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

LAC D'ANNECY

GOLF CLUBLYON

GOLF CLUBLYON

GOUVERNEUR

VOLCANS

ROUGEMONT

BASSIN BLEU

EAUZE

MONTAUBAN

CHARMEIL

MARSEILLE SALET

MAISON BLANCHE

PIC SAINT-LOUP

MANVILLE

MIONNAY

VALESCURE

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

OLD COURSE CANNES

MONTE CARLO

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

CHARMEIL

LYON SALVAGNY

CANNES-MOUGINS

VOLCANS

LOUSTAU

LYON SALVAGNY

TOULOUSE

BOSSEY

OPIO VALBONNE

CANNES-MOUGINS

CANNES-MOUGINS

LYON SALVAGNY

PARIS COUNTRY

VALESCURE

6,5
12,5
13,5
16,6
20,9
16,7
18,7
19,9
22,0

9,0
87
8,9
88
57
78
8,0
88
9,6
10,3
9,2
125
126
12,7
123
19
14,0
16,4
12,9
144
128
134
135
13,7
17,0
123
13,2
135
14,0
158
159
16,7



532825319

044053312

042764325
511543314

512833286
524404315
531674314

529240313
519065308
049967328

527213310
530664318

Benjamines

531006312

047561289
528346318
528957328

525330312

528366298
510261291

000239287

041105306
533425295

Benjamins

516495288
530437288
003113339
528224226
531797281
529920294
526425307
045266295
527523306
520259294

512625288
520557293

043911339

535732333
530456285
534211317
043852351
534795278
515285355

JOLY Paul

PERRIN Arthur

SALENAVE Eliot
MOUY Arthur

KATZ GOLLUT Aaron
EXERTIER Clement
RANCIC Matteo

BUISSON Johan
GOOSSENS Arthur
JEANTET Edgar

LANGRENE Alex
DENNETIERE Maxence

PASSIER Caroline
BACHELET Marie
SOUFFACHE Mayliss
MOISSONNIER Lana
NIKOLOVSKI Téodora
ODIN Ophélie
CONSTANTINOFF Maeva
OTTO Anne Charlotte
BOUCHE Vanille
BAILO Léopoldine

ANSTETT Clément
DEJOUR Vadim
FOSTVEDT Huxley
PONCET Eliot
LEONI Arséne
POMERLEAU Steven
ARNOLD Allan
ELGHOZI Eliott
MEYNET Elouan
BENISTI Aaron

POISSENOT Gabin
DETHEVE Jean

JORAT Corentin

BOUAZIZI Benjamin
CONVERSET Edouard
MABEN Adrian
DELTOUR Maxim
AIACH Samuel
DONZEL Edmond

MARSEILLE SALET

GOLF CLUBLYON

CHASSIEU

VALDAINE

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

MIONNAY

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

GOLF CLUBLYON

BOSSEY

GOLF CLUBLYON

PUY EN VELAY

LYON SALVAGNY

GOLF CLUBLYON

CHAMPLONG

VOLCANS

VAL DE SORNE

MAISON BLANCHE

COLORADO

MIONNAY

GRANGE AUX ORMES

LYON SALVAGNY

MIONNAY

GRANGE AUX ORMES

BESANCON

OPIO VALBONNE

CHASSIEU

ST ETIENNE

MAISON BLANCHE

BOULEAUX

ST DONAT

RIOM

MARSEILLE SALET

ARC BARROIS

OPIO VALBONNE

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

GRAND AVIGNON

BESANCON

PARIS COUNTRY

GRANDE MOTTE

BASSIN BLEU

PONT ROYAL

178
18,6
18,9
18,9
19,8
213
22,2
228
24,0
24,4
25,3
253

7.0
76
106
19
144
88
158
85
17,0
195

54
8,3
38
73
75
89
10,1
94
13,0
9,3
10,2
10,9
114
11,1
15,8
13,3
10,7
6,3
9,5



528981328
042763327
533626309
535582273
535972280
049643324
513166282
536983356
529936296
042493320
527117291
527641303
511802301
529336309
530268309
532482289

044971316

Liste d'attente

Gargons U12
517145332
529807318
041700312
530916322

benjamins
524714356

516106297

517589292
525163324

DOSDOGHROUYAN Yohann

SALENAVE Gaspard
RAT Enzo
BESSE Corentin
PHILIP Arthur
BATAILLEY Gabriel
CHEVESTRIER Ruben
ROBIN Kilian
CATTOZZO Gabriel
DELOTTE Alban
SCOTTI Loucas
LOCATELLI Camille
LUTIC Charles
COULON Marius
FEGE Trystan
PERRIN Baptiste

BODET Maxence

OLIVIER Sacha

TRAMPOGLIERI Arthur
PLOT Sacha
DEGLESNE Jules

PONCHON Melian
ABERLE Max

LARCHEZ Baptiste
BAZZARA Nathan

TROIS VALLONS

CHASSIEU

VAL DE SORNE

CHALON/SAONE

MONTAUBAN

TROIS VALLONS

CAP D'AGDE

ST DONAT

MAISON BLANCHE

ST DONAT

LYON SALVAGNY

BEAUJOLAIS

MIONNAY

BEAUJOLAIS

TROIS VALLONS

GOLF CLUBLYON

PARIS COUNTRY

NIMES VACQUER.

MIONNAY

LYON SALVAGNY

ALBON

SUPERFLU

ESERY GRAND GENEVE

BEAUJOLAIS

BEAUJOLAIS

105
126
12,9
13,1
139
14,4
145
145
16,1
16,7
16,9
177
178
18,2
184
19,9
204

26,3
26,9
29,6
31,2

20,5
20,6
211
224





